
Event n°

23 800 SF men heats

24 100 IM women heats

25 100 SF men heats

26 100 BF men heats

27 400 IM men heats

24th CMAS Finswimming European Championship

13 - 23 August - 2012 - Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA)

Daily program of Friday, 17
th 

August 2012, morning



Event: 23 - Date & Time: 2012-08-17

800 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 SF M - Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF M - Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FIGINI Stefano ITA 06:17.98

2 LUETZKENDORF Sven GER 06:23.10

3 SHAFIGULIN Alexey RUS 06:25.22

4 MALTSEV Dmitry RUS 06:31.92

5 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 06:33.40

6 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo UKR 06:34.50

7 MUIA Thomas FRA 06:36.03

8 ROTA Alberto ITA 06:39.16

9 PAPOUTSIS Georgios GRE 06:39.86

10 HOERA Christian GER 06:40.91

11 NEMETH David HUN 06:44.00

12 DIMAK David HUN 06:50.59

13 GOZ Ali TUR 06:55.68

14 USLU Mirac Omer TUR 07:00.29

15 REUS VIDAL Antonio ESP 07:03.44

1 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 07:00.29

2 HOERA Christian 1987 GER 06:40.91

3 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo 1992 UKR 06:34.50

4 LUETZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 06:23.10

5 MALTSEV Dmitry 1990 RUS 06:31.92

6 ROTA Alberto 1991 ITA 06:39.16

7 DIMAK David 1993 HUN 06:50.59

8

1 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 06:55.68

2 PAPOUTSIS Georgios 1996 GRE 06:39.86

3 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 06:33.40

4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 06:17.98

5 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 06:25.22

6 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 06:36.03

7 NEMETH David 1994 HUN 06:44.00

8 REUS VIDAL Antonio 1982 ESP 07:03.44



Event: 24 - Date & Time: 2012-08-17

100 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100 IM W - Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM W - Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta UKR 00:37.00

2 DELOVA Kateryna UKR 00:37.30

3 ILYUSHINA Vera RUS 00:37.31

4 HEITZ Camille FRA 00:37.41

5 MARKOVTCOVA Alina RUS 00:38.50

6 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:39.53

7 VOGEL Patricia GER 00:40.07

8 TSIKLI Anastasia GRE 00:40.53

9 SALATUN Anastassia EST 00:41.00

10 MARCARELLI Benedetta ITA 00:41.32

11 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:41.50

12 KASTNER Anita AUT 00:42.44

13 VARELA LUQUE Mara ESP 00:42.88

14 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 00:43.42

15 ISICI Zuhre TUR 00:45.53

16 TANOGLU Ece TUR 00:46.26

1 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 00:43.42

2 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:41.32

3 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:39.53

4 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:37.30

5 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:37.41

6 TSIKLI Anastasia 1978 GRE 00:40.53

7 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:42.44

8 TANOGLU Ece 1993 TUR 00:46.26

1 VARELA LUQUE Mara 1992 ESP 00:42.88

2 SALATUN Anastassia 1994 EST 00:41.00

3 MARKOVTCOVA Alina 1993 RUS 00:38.50

4 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:37.00

5 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:37.31

6 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:40.07

7 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:41.50

8 ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR 00:45.53



Event: 25 - Date & Time: 2012-08-17

100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:34.77

2 NAVA Andrea ITA 00:35.50

3 KAZANTCEV Alexey RUS 00:35.79

4 SYDORENKO  Dmytro UKR 00:35.80

5 BALDWIN William Paul GRE 00:35.89

6 NOIR Alexandre FRA 00:35.92

7 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr BLS 00:36.20

8 BARABASH Andrey RUS 00:36.20

9 KANYO Denes HUN 00:36.25

10 OSTROWSKY Jens Peter GER 00:36.55

11 DROZDOV Aleksander EST 00:36.63

12 KONKOV Oleksandr UKR 00:36.65

13 MAZAC Martin CZE 00:36.78

14 VASILOPOULOS Anargyros GRE 00:37.12

15 JAROLIM Jakub CZE 00:37.44

16 MALKOWSKI Jan GER 00:37.63

17 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel ESP 00:37.83

18 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:37.98

19 STALEV Andrei EST 00:38.00

20 KOSINA Gergo HUN 00:38.45

21 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen TUR 00:38.91

22 ANDREANSKY Martin SVK 00:39.01

23 SOMMER Patrick Ulrich DEN 00:39.56

24 SEITZ Johannes AUT 00:40.15

25 FEHERVARY Janos Aladar AUT 00:40.89

26 DOGANYILDIZ Mustafa Onur TUR 00:41.78

1

2

3

4 FEHERVARY Janos Aladar 1977 AUT 00:40.89

5 DOGANYILDIZ Mustafa Onur 1993 TUR 00:41.78

6

7

8

1 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 TUR 00:38.91

2 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:37.44

3 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 00:36.25

4 KAZANTCEV Alexey 1989 RUS 00:35.79

5 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:35.92

6 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:36.65

7 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:37.98

8 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 00:40.15



100m SF M - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KOSINA Gergo 1996 HUN 00:38.45

2 VASILOPOULOS Anargyros 1989 GRE 00:37.12

3 BARABASH Andrey 1993 RUS 00:36.20

4 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:35.50

5 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:35.89

6 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:36.63

7 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel 1981 ESP 00:37.83

8 SOMMER Patrick Ulrich 1988 DEN 00:39.56

1 STALEV Andrei 1989 EST 00:38.00

2 MAZAC Martin 1995 CZE 00:36.78

3 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 BLS 00:36.20

4 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:34.77

5 SYDORENKO  Dmytro 1988 UKR 00:35.80

6 OSTROWSKY Jens Peter 1990 GER 00:36.55

7 MALKOWSKI Jan 1993 GER 00:37.63

8 ANDREANSKY Martin 1994 SVK 00:39.01



Event: 26 - Date & Time: 2012-08-17

100m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 1/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 2/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 3/3

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 RAMPAZZO Andrea ITA 00:43.15

2 GAVRILOV Dzmitry BLS 00:43.30

3 SELEZNEV Sergey RUS 00:43.35

4 SUSHCHYK Volodymyr UKR 00:43.50

5 STEPANOV Alexey RUS 00:43.54

6 SKALAZUB Aliaksei BLS 00:43.65

7 IATSENKO Mykhailo UKR 00:44.11

8 BRODA Ondrej CZE 00:44.20

9 OBSIVAC Matej CZE 00:44.35

10 MEDO Milan SVK 00:44.48

11 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier ESP 00:44.60

12 UNGER Dominik AUT 00:45.05

13 SZENES Matyas HUN 00:45.31

14 ESEN Ozcan TUR 00:45.40

15 MARINOS Evangelos GRE 00:45.53

16 LANG Flori SUI 00:45.56

17 KEMPA Bartosz POL 00:46.40

18 MEDO Martin SVK 00:47.06

19 KOTIKUUSI Ville FIN 00:47.76

20 AHO Teemu FIN 00:48.04

1

2 MARINOS Evangelos 1987 GRE 00:45.53

3 OBSIVAC Matej 1993 CZE 00:44.35

4 SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 RUS 00:43.35

5 SKALAZUB Aliaksei 1989 BLS 00:43.65

6 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:45.05

7 MEDO Martin 1992 SVK 00:47.06

8

1 AHO Teemu 1994 FIN 00:48.04

2 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 00:45.40

3 BRODA Ondrej 1982 CZE 00:44.20

4 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 00:43.30

5 STEPANOV Alexey 1990 RUS 00:43.54

6 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1987 ESP 00:44.60

7 KEMPA Bartosz 1988 POL 00:46.40

8

1 KOTIKUUSI Ville 1991 FIN 00:47.76

2 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:45.31

3 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 00:44.11

4 RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 ITA 00:43.15

5 SUSHCHYK Volodymyr 1994 UKR 00:43.50

6 MEDO Milan 1991 SVK 00:44.48

7 LANG Flori 1983 SUI 00:45.56

8



Event: 27 - Date & Time: 2012-08-17

400 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 IM M - Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 IM M - Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KANYO Denes HUN 02:48.64

2 GRUBNIK Denis UKR 02:48.80

3 SAPRYKIN Igor RUS 02:49.13

4 LAHAYE Florian FRA 02:49.75

5 SHEKERA Dmytro UKR 02:50.00

6 HAMELIN Benjamin FRA 02:50.23

7 BABAEV Fedor RUS 02:50.70

8 OEFNER Christoph GER 02:51.54

9 KRITZLER Florian GER 02:56.88

10 CAMPANA Riccardo ITA 02:57.06

11 ASKOXYLAKIS Antonios GRE 02:58.79

12 SZURMIEJ Mateusz POL 03:01.00

13 IDESIC Michal SVK 03:04.09

14 MEREZKO Anton EST 03:08.10

15 FEHERVARY Janos Aladar AUT 03:38.76

16 USLU Mirac Omer TUR 03:45.58

1 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 03:08.10

2 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 02:57.06

3 HAMELIN Benjamin 1991 FRA 02:50.23

4 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 02:48.80

5 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 02:49.75

6 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 02:51.54

7 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 03:01.00

8 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 03:45.58

1 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 03:04.09

2 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 02:56.88

3 SHEKERA Dmytro 1992 UKR 02:50.00

4 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 02:48.64

5 SAPRYKIN Igor 1980 RUS 02:49.13

6 BABAEV Fedor 1988 RUS 02:50.70

7 ASKOXYLAKIS Antonios 1973 GRE 02:58.79

8 FEHERVARY Janos Aladar 1977 AUT 03:38.76



Event n°

28 800 SF women final

29 100 IM women final

30 100 SF men final

31 100 BF men final

32 400 IM men final

24th CMAS Finswimming European Championship

13 - 23 August - 2012 - Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA)

Daily program of Friday, 17
th

 August 2012, afternoon


